Tarkastuslautakunta ja ulkoinen tarkastus
Kayttotalous 1.1.2021 - 31.12.2021

HENKILOSTOKULUT

PALVELUJEN OSTOT

AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

VUOSIKATE

TILIKAUDEN TULOS

TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA(ALIJAAMA)

Tuloslaskelma (sis.erat mukana)

Tilinpaatos
2020

EUR

-370 407,83
-63 637,45
-585,40

-26 895,01
-451 525,69
-451 525,69
-451 525,69
-451 525,69
-451 525,69
-451 525,69

Talousarvio
2021

EUR

-372 552,26
-231 901,00
-5 250,00
-30 620,24
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50

Talousarvio
yhteensa
2021

EUR

-372 552,26
-231 901,00
-5250,00
-30 620,24
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50
-640 323,50

Kum. toteuma

EUR

-366 651,04
-207 282,52
-2 757,48
-27 650,60
-604 341,64
-604 341,64
-604 341,64
-604 341,64
-604 341,64
-604 341,64

toteuma

98
89
53
90
94
94
94
94
94
94

Ennuste

EUR

-421 000,00
-231 901,00
-5250,00
-30 620,24
-688 771,24
-688 771,24
-688 771,24
-688 771,24
-688 771,24
-688 771,24

TA-TOT

EUR

-5 901,22
-24 618,48
-2 492,52
-2 969,64
-35 981,86
-35 981,86
-35 981,86
-35 981,86
-35 981,86
-35 981,86



	0ANALYSIS_PATTERN

